
2022 MHS Junior Varsity Football Schedule 

 

Monday, August 29   @ Keyser    6 

Monday, September 5  @ Bridgeport   6 

Tuesday, September 13  vs. Fort Hill    6 

Monday, September 19  vs. Hedgesville   6 

Monday, September 26  @ University   6 

Monday, October 3  @ Fairmont Sr.   5 

Monday, October 10  vs. Wheeling Park   6 

Monday, October 17  vs. Parkersburg South  5:30 

Saturday, October 22  @ John Marshall   1 

Monday, October 31  vs. Musselman   6 

 

 


